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NSSC ELMT  
PTC Windchill  

Contract Information Sheet 
 

Product: Windchill  
 

Manufacturer:  Parametric Technology Corporation (PTC) 
 

Vendor:   immixTechnology, Inc 
 

Summary:   Consolidated contract for annual support of select Windchill and other PTC software licenses; 
participating Centers include: ARC, ESMD, GRC, JSC, KSC, LaRC, MSFC, and SSC 
 

License Term:  March 15, 2012 – March 14, 2013 
 

Award Date:  March 15, 2012  
 

Period of Performance:  One Year 
 

Renewal Cycle Schedule:  
PTC Windchill Annual Renewal True-up 
Renewal True-up Discovery Phase:  December - January 
Finalize Center License Allocation:  February - March 

Vendor Renewal Year Start Date: March 15 
 

NASA Contract No.: NNG07DA20B 

Order No.: NNX12AA28D 
Contract Specialist:   Patrick Whelan, 228.813.6636, patrick.a.whelan@nasa.gov  
Contracting Officer Representative (COR):      Mike Mudgett, 228.813.6201, michael.a.mudgett@nasa.gov  
 

Vendor POC: Thomas Bailey, Regional Director, PTC Houston - Federal Aerospace & Defense 
 tbailey@ptc.com , 713.838.8986 Office. Secondary contact, David Hughes, NASA Strategic Account Manager, 

PTC Denver – Federal, Aerospace & Defense, dahughes@ptc.com , (303) 324-0773 

 

ARC Judith Peake   jpeake@ptc.com 

DFRC David Hughes dahughes@ptc.com 

GRC Brian Cunningham bcunningham@ptc.com 

GSFC Brian Cunningham bcunningham@ptc.com 

HQ Brian Cunningham bcunningham@ptc.com 

JPL David Hughes dahughes@ptc.com 

JSC Troy Evans tevans@ptc.com 

KSC Scott Merry smerry@ptc.com 

LaRC Brian Cunningham bcunningham@ptc.com 

MSFC Victor Altamirano valtamirano@ptc.com 

SSC Victor Altamirano valtamirano@ptc.com 
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How to Order: 

PTC Windchill Procurements 
Authorized Center PTC Windchill  
POC 

Email requirements to nsscelmt@mail.nasa.gov . Include 

− Requirements (Product Name, Description, Quantity, 

Part Number if known) 

− a Purchase Request (PR) (or confirmation that funds 

are available)*  

− a NASA Procurement POC 

* Per FAR Subpart 32.7: Before executing any contract, the contracting officer shall—  

(a) Obtain written assurance from responsible fiscal authority that adequate funds are available or  

(b) Expressly condition the contract upon availability of funds in accordance with 32.703-2.  

NSSC Team − validate requirements detail and current pricing (vendor 

consultation, pricing matrix, etc)  

− finalize funding requirement, PR Instructions to 

Authorized Center POC, as applicable 

Center Finalize PR (funding) to NSSC Procurement  

NSSC  Procurement Execute Purchase Order to vendor for procurement 

Vendor − Execute Delivery Order 
− Invoice NASA  (NSSC) 

NSSC  Route invoice for payment approval – Finance -> Procurement -> 
COR -> Procurement -> Finance  

NSSC Procurement Courtesy copy of approved invoice routed to ELMT PTC Windchill  
license account manager  

ELMT Add product line item(s) information to the NSSC Enterprise Asset 
Tracking System (EATS) for license management 

 

Other Information:   
 
PTC: http://www.ptc.com/ 
 
ImmixTechnology, Inc: http://www.immixgroup.com/company/subsidiaries/immixtechnology/ 
 
NSSC Customer Contact Center, 877.677.2123, nssc-contactcenter@nasa.gov   
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Center Points of Contact:  Center IT Asset Manager (ITAM) or PTC Windchill Primary Point of Contact: 

 
 
For additional information contact any member of the ELMT, 855.610.2871 (Toll Free) or  
Email:  nsscelmt@mail.nasa.gov  
 

Center License SW Role Last Name First Name Email address

ARC PTC/Windchill Primary POC (SOFIA) Brummett Robert (Bob) robert.c.brummett@nasa.gov

ARC PTC/Windchill Procurement POC Brummett Robert (Bob) robert.c.brummett@nasa.gov

ESMD PTC/Windchill Primary POC Hamilton Beverly beverly.hamilton-1@nasa.gov

ESMD PTC/Windchill Procurement POC Hamilton Beverly beverly.hamilton-1@nasa.gov

GRC PTC/Windchill Primary POC Zalewski Robert (Bob) robert.r.zalewski@nasa.gov

GRC PTC/Windchill Alternate POC Fraser Bryan bfraser@nasa.gov

GRC PTC/Windchill Alternate POC Munger Jeffrey E. jmunger@nasa.gov

GRC PTC/Windchill Procurement POC TBD

GRC PTC/Windchill Secondary POC Birk Brian bfbirk@nasa.gov

GSFC PTC/Windchill Primary POC Durachka Chris christopher.d.durachka@nasa.gov

GSFC PTC/Windchill Procurement POC TBD

JSC PTC/Windchill Primary POC Collier Paul paul.j.collier@nasa.gov

JSC PTC/Windchill Procurement POC Cassel Mario mario.j.cassel@nasa.gov

JSC PTC/Windchill Secondary POC Skelton John john.skelton-1@nasa.gov

KSC PTC/Windchill Primary POC Kennedy Steven E. steven.e.kennedy@nasa.gov

KSC PTC/Windchill Procurement POC TBD

LaRC PTC/Windchill Primary POC Parker Robert robert.g.parker@nasa.gov

LaRC PTC/Windchill Primary POC Whitlow Dustin dustin.r.whitlow@nasa.gov

LaRC PTC/Windchill Secondary POC Jones Craig craig.d.jones@nasa.gov

LaRC PTC/Windchill Engineering POC Bohnke Roger roger.d.bohnke@nasa.gov

LaRC PTC/Windchill Procurement POC Quinn Robert robert.e.quinn@nasa.gov

MSFC PTC/Windchill Primary POC Newby Ron ron.newby@nasa.gov

MSFC PTC/Windchill Alternate POC Dischinger Portia portia.dischinger@nasa.gov

MSFC PTC/Windchill Secondary POC McDuffee Patrick (Pat) pat.mcduffee@nasa.gov

MSFC PTC/Windchill Procurement POC Campbell Marianne marianne.r.campbell@nasa.gov

MSFC PTC/Windchill Procurement POC Kilpatrick Betty betty.c.kilpatrick@nasa.gov

SSC PTC/Windchill Primary POC Messer Bradley bradley.p.messer@nasa.gov

SSC PTC/Windchill Alternate POC Ladner Todd gerald.t.ladner@nasa.gov

SSC PTC/Windchill Alternate POC Powell Christine christine.q.powell@nasa.gov

SSC PTC/Windchill Alternate POC Stiglets Tim timothy.s.stiglets@nasa.gov

SSC PTC/Windchill Procurement POC Franklin Craig craig.a.franklin@nasa.gov
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